FortisBC Job Steward list

Member ID Last Name First Name Work Email Member Code Work Location Name Work Phone
553814 Parsons Andrea Andrea.Parsons@fortisbc.com EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC CSC-Prince George

556920 Henschell Elizabeth Elizabeth.Henschell@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC CSC-Trail Esplanade

554875 Lofgren Steven Steven.Lofgren@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC CSC-Willingdon Contact Ctr 3rd Fir

149867 Bobbitt Helen helen.bobbitt@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC CSC-Trail Esplanade (866) 436-7847
152573 Barrera Carolina Carol.Barrera@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC CSC-Willingdon Contact Ctr 3rd Fir

154586 Ruiz-Ambrosy Edgar edgar.ruiz@fortisbc.com EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC CSC-Willingdon Contact Ctr 3rd Fir

153295 Bruce Karen Karen.Bruce@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC CSC-Trail Esplanade

152669 Mclintosh Myra Myra.MclIntosh@fortisbc.com EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC CSC-Willingdon Contact Ctr 3rd Fir

556922 Matthews Tamara Tamara.Matthews@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC CSC-Kel Vaugh

39140 Kinnear Lisa lisa.kinnear@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC CSC-Trail Esplanade (250) 368-0624
552753 Whittles Sophia Sophia.Whittles@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC CSC-Prince George

552055 Bruce Tasha Tasha.bruce@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC CSC-Prince George

552887 Zheng Alex Alex.Zheng@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC CSC-Willingdon Contact Ctr 3rd Fir

560476 Kaur Kirandeep Kirandeep.Kaur@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC CSC-Prince George

543444 Holford Lori Lori.Holford@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC CSC-Trail Esplanade

154217 Rayner Colleen colleen.rayner@fortisbc.com EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC CSC-Prince George

14888 Babcock Greg greg.babcock@fortisbc.com EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC Energy Inc. PRINCE GEORGE (250) 614-5511
17014 Strand Joni joni.strand@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC Energy Inc. SURREY SO (604) 576-7204
151008 Simister Michelle Michelle.simister@fortisbc.com EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC Energy Inc. SURREY SO (778) 547-0258
13092 Stickelmann Norman norm.stickelmann@fortisbc.com EXECUTIVE BOARD MEMBER FortisBC Energy Inc. SURREY SO (604) 576-7101
34890 Chen Hao hao.chen@fortisbc.com EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC Energy Inc. SURREY SO (778) 571-3271
561989 Christiaens Mathieu Mathieu.Christiaens@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC Energy Inc. KAMLOOPS (604) 576-7000
15724 Bast Michael michael.bast@fortisbc.com EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC Energy Inc. PRINCE GEORGE (250) 614-5578
152969 Lu Mary mary2.lu@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC Energy Inc. SURREY SO (604) 592-7715
557566 Guzman Alberto alberto.guzman@fortisbc.com EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC TRAIL ESPLANADE (250) 231-0805
543980 Winters Deborah Deborah.Winters@fortisbc.com EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC TRAIL ESPLANADE (250) 231-7648
543446 Lee Charlie Charlie.Lee@fortisbc.com EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC KEL SPRINGFIELD (250) 469-8106
38574 Popoff Dave dave.popoff@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC KOOTNEY OPs CENTRE (250) 304-1486
151447 Hendriks Mike mike.hendriks@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC TRAIL ESPLANADE (250) 368-2919
33793 Alaric Kelly Kelly.Alaric@fortisbc.com JOB STEWARD FortisBC KEL BENVOULIN (250) 717-0809
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